
PRE‐BID CONFERENCE CALL
0000003784

PW VARIOUS LOCATIONS PAVEMENT RENOVATIONS NO. 55 AND SEWER REPLACEMENT
THURSDAY, JANUARY 27, 2022 @10:30 AM

ID Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2
1 Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554‐5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org
2 Pedro Perez Precision Engineering, Inc. (415) 802‐6641 pperez@precision‐engineering‐inc.com
3 Saied Khan San Francisco Public Works (628) 271‐2545 saied.khan@sfdpw.org
4 Ivan Oldenkamp CMD (415) 581‐2310 ivan.oldenkamp@sfgov.org
5 Olivia Barradas San Francisco Public Works ‐ Streets & Highways (628) 271‐2469 olivia.barradas@sfdpw.org
6 Jeffrey Ward GSW Construction (510) 772‐1250 estimating@gsw.construction 
7 Taylor Partee JMB Construction, Inc (650) 267‐5297 tpartee@jmbconstruction.com
8 Wendy Raymond Insituform Technology LLC (602) 538‐1557 wraymond@aegion.com
9 Lilli Morales Office of Economic & Workforce Development (City Build) (415) 701‐4860  Lilli.Morales@sfgov.org
10 Conor Leo KJ Woods Construction Inc (415) 759‐0506 office@kjwoods.com
11 Katelyn Suprenant ARUP (831) 236‐9958 katelyn.surprenant@arup.com


